Connection rail - RBO 16-VS 2 PHCENIX
CONTACT

3244685
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/de/produkte/3244684
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Connection rail, color: silver
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Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

3244685

10 pc

1pc

A1 - Reihenklemmen
BE4Z3X

Page 391 (C-1-2019)
4046356585118
123,98 g

123,98 g

85389099

CN
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type

Number of positions

Material specifications

Color

Bridge

silver
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27141190
27141190
27141190

EC002848

39121400
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS
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D-32825 Blomberg
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Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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